VALUE Cat.6A (Class EA) 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports,
shielded, grey

Product No. 26.99.0365 (\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 26.99.0365

EAN (single piece) 7630049633575
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.
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Cat. 6A (Class EA) 19" Patch Panel, shielded, 1U, with 24 ports, for installation in
19” cabinets, incl. mounting material.

* This VALUE Cat. 6A 19" patch panel fulfisl the Cat. 6A/Class E permanent link standard and
is ideal for use 10 Gigabit Ethernet networks

* Sheet steel housing

* Shielded

* Cable assembly takes place using LSA plus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top
in accordance with EIA/TIA 568A

* Separate strain relief

* For 22-26 AWG Cable

* Colour: light grey

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Connection technology TP

Product type Patchpanel Cat.6A / Class EA

Colour grey

Scope of delivery Patch Panel, Mounting Material, Installation Instructions
Shield type Screened

Transfer quality Cat6A / Class EA



Cabinet system
Quantity of ports

Assembly cable
connection

Assignment

Material (casing)
separate strain relief
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Height units

RAL colour

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Storage temperature
min.

Storage temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

19"-Technique
24

Krone LSAplus

EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
Metal

yes

44,2 x 482,6 x 88 mm
1U

RAL 7035 Light grey
-10 °C

60 °C

-40 °C

70 °C

44.2 mm
482.6 mm
88 mm
1510¢

60 mm

160 mm

500 mm

1.6 kg



