## VALUE Cat.6A (Class EA) 19" Patch Panel, 24 Ports, shielded, grey

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

26.99.0365 VALUE 26.99.0365 7630049633575







## Cat. 6A (Class EA) 19" Patch Panel, shielded, 1U, with 24 ports, for installation in 19" cabinets, incl. mounting material.

• This VALUE Cat. 6A 19" patch panel fulfisl the Cat. 6A/Class E permanent link standard and is ideal for use 10 Gigabit Ethernet networks

- Sheet steel housing
- Shielded

• Cable assembly takes place using LSA plus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top in accordance with EIA/TIA 568A

- Separate strain relief
- For 22-26 AWG Cable
- Colour: light grey

	Technical specifications
Manufacturer	VALUE
Product group	Connection technology TP
Product type	Patchpanel Cat.6A / Class EA
Colour	grey
Scope of delivery	Patch Panel, Mounting Material, Installation Instructions
Shield type	Screened
Transfer quality	Cat6A / Class EA

Cabinet system	19"-Technique
Quantity of ports	24
Assembly cable connection	Krone LSAplus
Assignment	EIA/TIA 568A & 568B
Material (casing)	Metal
separate strain relief	yes
Dimensions (HxWxD)	44,2 x 482,6 x 88 mm
Height units	1 U
RAL colour	RAL 7035 Light grey
Operating temperature min.	-10 °C
Operating temperature max.	60 °C
Storage temperature min.	-40 °C
Storage temperature max.	70 °C
Height	44.2 mm
Width	482.6 mm
Depth	88 mm
Weight	1510 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	60 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	160 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	500 mm
Package weight (single piece)	1.6 kg